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The following tables are part of a Commonwealth Fund publication, Leighton Ku et al., How Potential Federal 
Cuts to Medicaid and SNAP Could Trigger the Loss of a Million-Plus Jobs, Reduced Economic Activity, and Less 
State Revenue (Commonwealth Fund, Mar. 2025), https://www.commonwealthfund.org/publications/issue-
briefs/2025/mar/how-cuts-medicaid-snap-could-trigger-job-loss-state-revenue.

TABLE 1
Potential 2026 Job Loss in States Due to Broad-Based Cuts to Medicaid and SNAP Federal 
Funding Under the House Budget Resolution

Job losses in thousands

Medicaid SNAP Combined
Direct health Other jobs Total jobs Direct food Other jobs Total jobs Total jobs

Total: United States −477.2 −410.7 −888.0 −77.9 −65.4 −143.2 −1,031.2

Five highest states

California −67.2 −54.6 −121.8 −8.4 −9.4 −17.8 −139.6

New York −39.5 −32.6 −72.0 −5.9 −4.1 −10.0 −82.0

Texas −28.8 −25.9 −54.6 −6.9 −6.1 −12.9 −67.5

Pennsylvania −21.9 −19.8 −41.8 −3.8 −3.1 −6.9 −48.7

Florida −17.2 −16.0 −33.2 −6.2 −5.5 −11.7 −44.9

Five other states

Missouri −11.3 −10.3 −21.6 −1.3 −1.1 −2.4 −24.0

Georgia −8.8 −7.9 −16.8 −3.0 −2.5 −5.5 −22.3

Arkansas −5.6 −4.7 −10.3 −0.3 −0.3 −0.6 −10.9

Kansas −2.7 −2.3 −4.9 −0.4 −0.3 −0.6 −5.6

Idaho −2.5 −2.1 −4.6 −0.3 −0.2 −0.5 −5.1

Note: SNAP = Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program.

Data: George Washington University analyses using IMPLAN, 2025.
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How Potential Federal Cuts to Medicaid and SNAP Could Trigger the Loss of a Million-Plus Jobs, 
Reduced Economic Activity, and Less State Revenue: TABLES 2

TABLE 2
Estimates of 2026 Losses in State Economies, Employment, and Tax Revenues If There Are 
Broad-Based Medicaid Cuts Equal to $880 Billion over 10 Years (House Budget Resolution)

Federal 
funding loss 
($ millions)

State economic loss
($ millions)

Job loss
(1,000s)

Tax revenue loss
($ millions)

Economic 
output State GDP Direct health Other jobs Total jobs Federal State/Local

Total: United States -$72,409.5 -$156,820.0 -$94,852.2 -477.2 -410.7 -$888.0 -$15,041.3 -$6,999.7
Alabama -$727.7 -$1,568.3 -$897.3 -5.2 -4.5 -9.7 -$138.1 -$63.5
Alaska -$257.3 -$525.9 -$322.1 -1.6 -1.3 -3.0 -$47.3 -$14.8
Arizona -$1,877.5 -$4,230.3 -$2,521.4 -12.6 -11.5 -24.1 -$400.9 -$163.5
Arkansas -$763.2 -$1,656.5 -$938.7 -5.6 -4.7 -10.3 -$148.5 -$61.6
California -$10,933.0 -$23,223.1 -$14,645.1 -67.2 -54.6 -121.8 -$2,413.2 -$1,149.2
Colorado -$984.0 -$2,148.3 -$1,297.9 -6.4 -5.6 -12.0 -$208.3 -$81.6
Connecticut -$755.3 -$1,551.5 -$984.2 -4.5 -3.7 -8.2 -$166.4 -$103.0
Delaware -$249.4 -$523.6 -$321.8 -1.6 -1.4 -3.0 -$47.4 -$21.0
District of Columbia -$339.7 -$674.9 -$441.0 -1.9 -1.5 -3.5 -$54.2 -$27.6
Florida -$2,393.9 -$5,528.2 -$3,177.0 -17.2 -16.0 -33.2 -$540.2 -$177.3
Georgia -$1,237.3 -$2,777.5 -$1,623.8 -8.8 -7.9 -16.8 -$249.2 -$107.3
Hawaii -$246.3 -$519.4 -$322.2 -1.5 -1.3 -2.8 -$48.2 -$27.8
Idaho -$359.2 -$775.3 -$451.5 -2.5 -2.1 -4.6 -$74.5 -$29.7
Illinois -$2,289.1 -$4,951.4 -$3,033.2 -14.6 -12.8 -27.4 -$464.6 -$294.7
Indiana -$1,693.7 -$3,633.7 -$2,168.5 -11.4 -9.9 -21.3 -$331.6 -$147.2
Iowa -$705.9 -$1,484.0 -$865.0 -4.9 -4.1 -9.0 -$130.5 -$58.0
Kansas -$388.8 -$831.9 -$483.7 -2.7 -2.3 -4.9 -$75.7 -$32.9
Kentucky -$1,860.6 -$4,080.2 -$2,368.5 -13.0 -11.5 -24.4 -$346.2 -$190.0
Louisiana -$1,480.6 -$3,288.1 -$1,878.7 -10.6 -9.7 -20.3 -$281.3 -$123.5
Maine -$344.8 -$749.2 -$452.4 -2.2 -2.0 -4.3 -$71.1 -$38.5
Maryland -$1,197.4 -$2,505.7 -$1,519.3 -7.9 -6.4 -14.3 -$231.5 -$123.8
Massachusetts -$1,534.3 -$3,293.0 -$2,088.6 -9.3 -8.0 -17.3 -$349.5 -$141.3
Michigan -$2,201.4 -$4,926.5 -$2,877.4 -15.6 -13.8 -29.4 -$463.3 -$187.5
Minnesota -$1,346.8 -$2,973.3 -$1,791.7 -8.9 -7.9 -16.8 -$279.1 -$158.5
Mississippi -$707.5 -$1,544.4 -$857.5 -5.3 -4.6 -9.9 -$130.1 -$60.5
Missouri -$1,669.8 -$3,677.4 -$2,160.3 -11.3 -10.3 -21.6 -$328.8 -$150.8
Montana -$213.8 -$462.9 -$268.9 -1.5 -1.3 -2.8 -$45.9 -$20.5
Nebraska -$400.4 -$847.7 -$499.4 -2.7 -2.3 -5.0 -$76.0 -$32.8
Nevada -$756.5 -$1,611.5 -$969.3 -5.1 -4.2 -9.2 -$167.5 -$58.8
New Hampshire -$175.9 -$367.3 -$228.9 -1.1 -0.9 -2.0 -$37.7 -$15.9
New Jersey -$1,715.3 -$3,609.2 -$2,257.7 -10.4 -8.9 -19.3 -$372.2 -$194.2
New Mexico -$941.0 -$1,989.8 -$1,165.8 -6.5 -5.3 -11.9 -$177.9 -$86.3
New York -$6,682.5 -$14,019.0 -$9,061.8 -39.5 -32.6 -72.0 -$1,476.3 -$849.7
North Carolina -$2,383.6 -$5,205.7 -$3,061.2 -16.6 -14.2 -30.8 -$476.0 -$206.0
North Dakota -$104.2 -$220.4 -$127.8 -0.7 -0.6 -1.3 -$20.3 -$5.2
Ohio -$2,878.9 -$6,423.9 -$3,774.6 -20.0 -18.2 -38.2 -$573.2 -$260.5
Oklahoma -$931.1 -$2,038.2 -$1,159.5 -6.5 -5.8 -12.3 -$172.0 -$71.1
Oregon -$1,391.7 -$2,951.5 -$1,797.8 -9.1 -7.7 -16.8 -$294.7 -$154.7
Pennsylvania -$3,317.7 -$7,327.7 -$4,427.6 -21.9 -19.8 -41.8 -$701.9 -$312.3
Rhode Island -$294.3 -$620.8 -$381.4 -1.8 -1.6 -3.5 -$60.0 -$35.8
South Carolina -$827.6 -$1,767.0 -$1,025.8 -5.7 -5.0 -10.7 -$162.2 -$84.3
South Dakota -$132.7 -$282.0 -$164.2 -0.9 -0.8 -1.7 -$25.7 -$7.8
Tennessee -$1,273.7 -$2,787.7 -$1,693.6 -8.2 -7.5 -15.7 -$266.0 -$119.6
Texas -$4,057.4 -$9,271.8 -$5,400.1 -28.8 -25.9 -54.6 -$818.1 -$273.2
Utah -$504.4 -$1,135.1 -$651.1 -3.7 -3.2 -6.9 -$101.4 -$44.4
Vermont -$147.4 -$313.3 -$189.2 -1.0 -0.8 -1.8 -$29.6 -$16.0
Virginia -$1,811.4 -$3,777.9 -$2,289.6 -12.1 -9.6 -21.6 -$352.3 -$167.6
Washington -$1,553.2 -$3,209.5 -$2,031.9 -9.5 -7.1 -16.6 -$346.0 -$127.9
West Virginia -$465.1 -$978.9 -$580.6 -3.1 -2.7 -5.8 -$86.8 -$41.4
Wisconsin -$851.8 -$1,856.2 -$1,094.4 -5.9 -5.1 -11.0 -$171.7 -$75.0
Wyoming -$53.3 -$103.4 -$61.1 -0.5 -0.3 -0.8 -$10.4 -$3.5

Note: GDP = gross domestic product.

Data: George Washington University analyses using IMPLAN, 2025.
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How Potential Federal Cuts to Medicaid and SNAP Could Trigger the Loss of a Million-Plus Jobs, 
Reduced Economic Activity, and Less State Revenue: TABLES 3

TABLE 3
Estimates of 2026 Losses in State Economies, Employment, and Tax Revenues If There Are 
Broad-Based SNAP Program Cuts Equal to $230 Billion over 10 Years (House Budget Resolution)

Federal 
funding loss 
($ millions)

State economic loss
($ millions)

Job loss
(1,000s)

Tax revenue loss
($ millions)

Economic 
output State GDP Direct food Other jobs Total jobs Federal State/Local

Total: United States -$22,097.1 -$29,852.4 -$17,798.8 -77.9 -65.4 -143.2 -$2,258.1 -$1,830.5
Alabama -$409.0 -$332.5 -$173.3 -1.0 -0.8 -1.8 -$23.0 -$17.7
Alaska -$59.2 -$33.5 -$19.5 -0.1 -0.1 -0.2 -$2.5 -$1.2
Arizona -$475.5 -$497.6 -$266.7 -1.2 -1.2 -2.5 -$36.6 -$25.7
Arkansas -$129.7 -$119.4 -$61.1 -0.3 -0.3 -0.6 -$8.1 -$6.2
California -$2,920.3 -$4,539.5 -$2,357.7 -8.4 -9.4 -17.8 -$324.0 -$268.2
Colorado -$307.5 -$430.3 -$261.9 -1.1 -0.9 -2.0 -$33.6 -$24.4
Connecticut -$210.7 -$256.4 -$170.8 -0.7 -0.5 -1.2 -$22.7 -$20.8
Delaware -$60.1 -$66.5 -$42.9 -0.2 -0.1 -0.3 -$4.9 -$3.8
District of Columbia -$75.3 -$65.6 -$46.5 -0.2 -0.1 -0.3 -$4.5 -$4.6
Florida -$1,558.3 -$2,287.3 -$1,366.8 -6.2 -5.5 -11.7 -$183.1 -$127.5
Georgia -$771.4 -$1,085.6 -$656.8 -3.0 -2.5 -5.5 -$79.6 -$60.6
Hawaii -$172.6 -$220.6 -$137.0 -0.6 -0.5 -1.1 -$16.2 -$16.9
Idaho -$66.4 -$89.0 -$52.5 -0.3 -0.2 -0.5 -$6.9 -$5.1
Illinois -$1,054.5 -$1,461.2 -$907.4 -3.7 -3.1 -6.9 -$112.5 -$106.5
Indiana -$338.4 -$418.3 -$253.6 -1.2 -0.9 -2.1 -$31.0 -$24.7
Iowa -$124.8 -$154.7 -$92.7 -0.5 -0.3 -0.8 -$10.8 -$9.3
Kansas -$96.4 -$122.3 -$73.1 -0.4 -0.3 -0.6 -$8.9 -$7.9
Kentucky -$271.9 -$343.6 -$203.9 -1.0 -0.8 -1.8 -$24.1 -$20.4
Louisiana -$448.9 -$575.8 -$341.6 -1.8 -1.4 -3.1 -$40.0 -$36.5
Maine -$85.8 -$112.3 -$69.7 -0.3 -0.3 -0.6 -$8.7 -$8.2
Maryland -$353.7 -$424.2 -$269.4 -1.3 -0.9 -2.1 -$32.4 -$30.9
Massachusetts -$617.6 -$819.7 -$530.4 -2.1 -1.7 -3.8 -$71.4 -$47.3
Michigan -$722.3 -$970.5 -$581.7 -2.7 -2.3 -5.0 -$74.8 -$56.6
Minnesota -$202.0 -$302.7 -$181.2 -0.8 -0.7 -1.5 -$22.8 -$19.5
Mississippi -$198.7 -$238.4 -$137.1 -0.8 -0.6 -1.3 -$16.0 -$15.1
Missouri -$356.9 -$464.4 -$276.6 -1.3 -1.1 -2.4 -$33.3 -$24.5
Montana -$40.0 -$50.2 -$29.8 -0.2 -0.1 -0.3 -$4.0 -$2.5
Nebraska -$78.3 -$99.5 -$60.1 -0.3 -0.2 -0.5 -$7.1 -$5.4
Nevada -$237.5 -$275.8 -$174.4 -0.8 -0.6 -1.4 -$23.3 -$16.8
New Hampshire -$36.4 -$42.4 -$27.8 -0.1 -0.1 -0.2 -$3.6 -$2.5
New Jersey -$454.4 -$574.0 -$368.1 -1.5 -1.2 -2.7 -$48.1 -$44.1
New Mexico -$242.6 -$283.3 -$170.5 -0.9 -0.6 -1.5 -$20.4 -$17.1
New York -$1,735.1 -$2,198.5 -$1,458.1 -5.9 -4.1 -10.0 -$184.8 -$188.7
North Carolina -$693.6 -$928.0 -$558.0 -2.6 -2.1 -4.7 -$68.9 -$48.8
North Dakota -$26.3 -$31.7 -$18.7 -0.1 -0.1 -0.2 -$2.3 -$1.3
Ohio -$749.7 -$1,045.3 -$632.4 -2.9 -2.4 -5.3 -$74.6 -$62.7
Oklahoma -$355.4 -$468.3 -$269.0 -1.3 -1.1 -2.4 -$31.4 -$22.9
Oregon -$376.7 -$496.7 -$303.8 -1.4 -1.1 -2.5 -$40.7 -$28.6
Pennsylvania -$1,007.0 -$1,382.6 -$847.1 -3.8 -3.1 -6.9 -$106.8 -$85.9
Rhode Island -$81.0 -$98.5 -$63.3 -0.3 -0.2 -0.5 -$8.0 -$7.1
South Carolina -$305.2 -$368.4 -$221.4 -1.2 -0.9 -2.0 -$27.5 -$23.0
South Dakota -$42.5 -$51.9 -$31.1 -0.2 -0.1 -0.3 -$3.8 -$2.6
Tennessee -$383.0 -$531.7 -$324.3 -1.4 -1.2 -2.6 -$41.0 -$30.9
Texas -$1,701.3 -$2,633.0 -$1,552.4 -6.9 -6.1 -12.9 -$186.9 -$129.2
Utah -$90.3 -$127.7 -$75.9 -0.3 -0.3 -0.6 -$9.3 -$6.9
Vermont -$34.7 -$42.0 -$26.1 -0.1 -0.1 -0.2 -$3.2 -$3.3
Virginia -$416.6 -$500.0 -$314.5 -1.5 -1.0 -2.5 -$37.7 -$34.9
Washington -$453.1 -$598.3 -$384.1 -1.4 -1.1 -2.4 -$48.8 -$39.2
West Virginia -$133.5 -$139.5 -$85.7 -0.4 -0.3 -0.8 -$9.8 -$9.0
Wisconsin -$321.8 -$440.4 -$262.4 -1.2 -1.0 -2.2 -$32.8 -$26.3
Wyoming -$13.4 -$12.7 -$7.7 0.0 0.0 -0.1 -$1.0 -$0.7

Notes: SNAP = Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program. GDP = gross domestic product.

Data: George Washington University analyses using IMPLAN, 2025.
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How Potential Federal Cuts to Medicaid and SNAP Could Trigger the Loss of a Million-Plus Jobs, 
Reduced Economic Activity, and Less State Revenue: TABLES 4

TABLE 4
Estimates of 2026 Combined Economic Impact of Broad-Based Medicaid and SNAP Budget Cuts 
Under the House Budget Resolution

State GDP loss
($ millions)

Total job loss
(1,000s)

State and local tax loss
($ miliions)

Medicaid SNAP Combined Medicaid SNAP Combined Medicaid SNAP Combined

Total: United States -$94,852.2 -$17,798.8 -$112,651.0 -888.0 -143.2 -1,031.2 -$6,999.7 -$1,830.5 -$8,830.2
Alabama -$897.3 -$173.3 -$1,070.6 -9.7 -1.8 -11.6 -$63.5 -$17.7 -$81.2
Alaska -$322.1 -$19.5 -$341.6 -3.0 -0.2 -3.2 -$14.8 -$1.2 -$16.0
Arizona -$2,521.4 -$266.7 -$2,788.0 -24.1 -2.5 -26.6 -$163.5 -$25.7 -$189.2
Arkansas -$938.7 -$61.1 -$999.8 -10.3 -0.6 -10.9 -$61.6 -$6.2 -$67.8
California -$14,645.1 -$2,357.7 -$17,002.8 -121.8 -17.8 -139.6 -$1,149.2 -$268.2 -$1,417.5
Colorado -$1,297.9 -$261.9 -$1,559.9 -12.0 -2.0 -14.0 -$81.6 -$24.4 -$106.0
Connecticut -$984.2 -$170.8 -$1,155.1 -8.2 -1.2 -9.4 -$103.0 -$20.8 -$123.8
Delaware -$321.8 -$42.9 -$364.7 -3.0 -0.3 -3.3 -$21.0 -$3.8 -$24.8
District of Columbia -$441.0 -$46.5 -$487.5 -3.5 -0.3 -3.8 -$27.6 -$4.6 -$32.2
Florida -$3,177.0 -$1,366.8 -$4,543.8 -33.2 -11.7 -44.9 -$177.3 -$127.5 -$304.8
Georgia -$1,623.8 -$656.8 -$2,280.6 -16.8 -5.5 -22.3 -$107.3 -$60.6 -$167.9
Hawaii -$322.2 -$137.0 -$459.2 -2.8 -1.1 -3.9 -$27.8 -$16.9 -$44.7
Idaho -$451.5 -$52.5 -$504.0 -4.6 -0.5 -5.1 -$29.7 -$5.1 -$34.8
Illinois -$3,033.2 -$907.4 -$3,940.6 -27.4 -6.9 -34.3 -$294.7 -$106.5 -$401.2
Indiana -$2,168.5 -$253.6 -$2,422.1 -21.3 -2.1 -23.4 -$147.2 -$24.7 -$171.9
Iowa -$865.0 -$92.7 -$957.8 -9.0 -0.8 -9.8 -$58.0 -$9.3 -$67.2
Kansas -$483.7 -$73.1 -$556.8 -4.9 -0.6 -5.6 -$32.9 -$7.9 -$40.8
Kentucky -$2,368.5 -$203.9 -$2,572.4 -24.4 -1.8 -26.2 -$190.0 -$20.4 -$210.3
Louisiana -$1,878.7 -$341.6 -$2,220.4 -20.3 -3.1 -23.5 -$123.5 -$36.5 -$160.0
Maine -$452.4 -$69.7 -$522.1 -4.3 -0.6 -4.8 -$38.5 -$8.2 -$46.8
Maryland -$1,519.3 -$269.4 -$1,788.7 -14.3 -2.1 -16.5 -$123.8 -$30.9 -$154.7
Massachusetts -$2,088.6 -$530.4 -$2,619.1 -17.3 -3.8 -21.1 -$141.3 -$47.3 -$188.7
Michigan -$2,877.4 -$581.7 -$3,459.2 -29.4 -5.0 -34.4 -$187.5 -$56.6 -$244.1
Minnesota -$1,791.7 -$181.2 -$1,972.9 -16.8 -1.5 -18.2 -$158.5 -$19.5 -$178.0
Mississippi -$857.5 -$137.1 -$994.7 -9.9 -1.3 -11.2 -$60.5 -$15.1 -$75.6
Missouri -$2,160.3 -$276.6 -$2,436.9 -21.6 -2.4 -24.0 -$150.8 -$24.5 -$175.3
Montana -$268.9 -$29.8 -$298.7 -2.8 -0.3 -3.1 -$20.5 -$2.5 -$23.0
Nebraska -$499.4 -$60.1 -$559.5 -5.0 -0.5 -5.5 -$32.8 -$5.4 -$38.2
Nevada -$969.3 -$174.4 -$1,143.7 -9.2 -1.4 -10.6 -$58.8 -$16.8 -$75.7
New Hampshire -$228.9 -$27.8 -$256.7 -2.0 -0.2 -2.2 -$15.9 -$2.5 -$18.3
New Jersey -$2,257.7 -$368.1 -$2,625.8 -19.3 -2.7 -22.0 -$194.2 -$44.1 -$238.3
New Mexico -$1,165.8 -$170.5 -$1,336.3 -11.9 -1.5 -13.4 -$86.3 -$17.1 -$103.4
New York -$9,061.8 -$1,458.1 -$10,519.9 -72.0 -10.0 -82.0 -$849.7 -$188.7 -$1,038.4
North Carolina -$3,061.2 -$558.0 -$3,619.2 -30.8 -4.7 -35.5 -$206.0 -$48.8 -$254.8
North Dakota -$127.8 -$18.7 -$146.5 -1.3 -0.2 -1.5 -$5.2 -$1.3 -$6.4
Ohio -$3,774.6 -$632.4 -$4,407.0 -38.2 -5.3 -43.4 -$260.5 -$62.7 -$323.1
Oklahoma -$1,159.5 -$269.0 -$1,428.5 -12.3 -2.4 -14.7 -$71.1 -$22.9 -$94.0
Oregon -$1,797.8 -$303.8 -$2,101.6 -16.8 -2.5 -19.3 -$154.7 -$28.6 -$183.4
Pennsylvania -$4,427.6 -$847.1 -$5,274.7 -41.8 -6.9 -48.7 -$312.3 -$85.9 -$398.3
Rhode Island -$381.4 -$63.3 -$444.7 -3.5 -0.5 -4.0 -$35.8 -$7.1 -$42.9
South Carolina -$1,025.8 -$221.4 -$1,247.3 -10.7 -2.0 -12.7 -$84.3 -$23.0 -$107.4
South Dakota -$164.2 -$31.1 -$195.3 -1.7 -0.3 -2.0 -$7.8 -$2.6 -$10.3
Tennessee -$1,693.6 -$324.3 -$2,017.8 -15.7 -2.6 -18.3 -$119.6 -$30.9 -$150.6
Texas -$5,400.1 -$1,552.4 -$6,952.5 -54.6 -12.9 -67.5 -$273.2 -$129.2 -$402.4
Utah -$651.1 -$75.9 -$727.0 -6.9 -0.6 -7.5 -$44.4 -$6.9 -$51.3
Vermont -$189.2 -$26.1 -$215.4 -1.8 -0.2 -2.0 -$16.0 -$3.3 -$19.3
Virginia -$2,289.6 -$314.5 -$2,604.1 -21.6 -2.5 -24.1 -$167.6 -$34.9 -$202.5
Washington -$2,031.9 -$384.1 -$2,416.0 -16.6 -2.4 -19.0 -$127.9 -$39.2 -$167.0
West Virginia -$580.6 -$85.7 -$666.3 -5.8 -0.8 -6.5 -$41.4 -$9.0 -$50.4
Wisconsin -$1,094.4 -$262.4 -$1,356.8 -11.0 -2.2 -13.2 -$75.0 -$26.3 -$101.4
Wyoming -$61.1 -$7.7 -$68.8 -0.8 -0.1 -0.8 -$3.5 -$0.7 -$4.2

Notes: SNAP = Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program. GDP = gross domestic product.

Data: George Washington University analyses using IMPLAN, 2025.
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